
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MATARO E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:03.63
1 036504648 LLORET RIERA MARIO 1957

2 038804346 CAMBRAY PLA CESAR 1965

3 039817379 ALVAREZ NIETO JOAQUIM 1946

4 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:04.75
1 005968737 SANTOS GRIJALVA JAVIER 1972

2 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962

3 C.N. SEVILLA E 14/05/2011 MIJAS2:08.28
1 028880323 MARTIN COLL LUIS 1966

2 028741574 LOMBILLA RUEDA JESUS 1972

3 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

4 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:11.26
1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042020198 PERERA MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 043623658 LUIS MESA TOMAS JULIAN 1964

5 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:12.36
1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 051877060 LOPEZ CHINARRO JOSE 1957

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:18.63
1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

4 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

7 CAT. 4  +200 MU.D. HORTA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:19.81
1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

8 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:20.88
1 009321057 MORALES MALDONADO MIGUEL ANGEL 1969

2 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

3 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 RCNVIGO E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:22.15
1 035973669 VIZCAINO CUIÑAS IGNACIO 1948

2 036049014 VISO CASTEL FRANÇOIS 1962

3 036004031 RICA JELUSICH JULIO 1954

4 036092489 TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1967

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:24.03
1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

3 046595411 BURGUEÑO BARROSO JORDI 1970

4 045264370 ARCOS GALVEZ JUAN MANUEL 1954

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:24.25
1 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042869759 PICHARDO VAZQUEZ DAVID 1973

3 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 17/12/2011 T.CHAMARTIN_MADRID2:24.33
1 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

2 050286601 AGUADO BLASS CARLOS MANUEL 1957

3 050808247 COSTAS ALGARA JOSÉ LUIS 1962

4 050833423 MARTÍNEZ VILA ALEJANDRO 1967

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 18/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:26.51

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MURCIA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:26.79
1 022469545 PEREZ RUZAFA ANGEL 1958

2 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

3 027469624 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO LUIS 1965

4 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

15 C.N. MIJAS E 14/05/2011 MIJAS2:27.01
1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

3 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

4 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 17/12/2011 T.CHAMARTIN_MADRID2:27.05
1 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 051641258 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1962

17 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 18/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:30.39
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

18 SDHIPCO E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS2:31.59
1 032437358 YAÑEZ WONEMBURG JUAN CARLOS 1959

2 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

3 029173355 BARRACHINA MARTINEZ J.M. 1969

4 032435394 TOGORES ARGUDIN JAVIER 1959

19 POURENSE E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:35.68
1 034938533 CARIDE PUENTE JUAN CARLOS 1961

2 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MAMUEL 1954

4 034915565 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1957

20 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID M 17/12/2011 T.CHAMARTIN_MADRID2:40.87
1 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA  VICENTE 1964

2 005375808 MARISCAL AGUDO MANUEL 1961

3 002094371 IZQUIERDO CABEZAS MARIANO 1956

4 052644415 JAQUETI PEINADO MIGUEL 1965

21 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AVILES E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:41.74
1 011364487 OLMEDO SANCHEZ JOSE M. 1951

2 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957

3 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

4 011377661 CLAVEL SUAREZ ANTONIO J. 1955

22 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 17/12/2011 T.CHAMARTIN_MADRID2:45.02
1 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

2 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

3 000699439 LOPEZ BARBERA JOSE IGNACIO 1963

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

23 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. ARAGON MASTER M 10/04/2011 ZARAGOZA  (C)2:56.25

24 GALAICO E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:58.10
1 024804345 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ DOMINGO 1953

2 035288938 GONZALEZ ANTON LUIS 1962

3 036026866 BECERRA GIL FRANCISCO 1958

4 036049516 ESCOBAR MOLINERO ALBERTO 1962

25 CTRAVIE E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS3:04.30
1 005505840 MILITAO FERNANDES PEDRO MANUEL 1961

2 035547071 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ LUIS 1957

3 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

4 036081671 LAGO REY JOSE MANUEL 1963

26 CARBALL E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS3:13.77
1 076367884 FRAGA VARELA ANTONIO 1969

2 076345995 QUEIJO FRAGA JESUS 1958

3 076335868 PICHEL BARCA MANUEL 1956

4 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS M 16/04/2011 PALMA M.4:49.36
1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

2 042986033 GUIJARRO CAÑELLAS ANGEL 1960

3 036035492 BARRO ORDINAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 042999262 BESALDUCH JAUME ANTONIO 1962

2 C.N. SEVILLA E 03/12/2011 JEREZ5:28.21
1 028436628 DIAZ MORON IGNACIO 1954

2 028527689 CUERDA SIERRA CARLOS 1958

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

3 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 03/12/2011 JEREZ5:28.90
1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 035061497 MARQUEZ GARCIA MANUEL 1964

3 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

4 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA1:50.61
1 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

2 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

3 035120301 CLAPERA PARES JOAQUIM 1966

4 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MATARO E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA1:52.60
1 036504648 LLORET RIERA MARIO 1957

2 038804346 CAMBRAY PLA CESAR 1965

3 039817379 ALVAREZ NIETO JOAQUIM 1946

4 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

3 C.N. SEVILLA E 02/04/2011 ALGECIRAS1:53.89
1 028880323 MARTIN COLL LUIS 1966

2 028920016 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ JOSE LUIS 1973

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

4 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA1:54.39
1 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

2 005968737 SANTOS GRIJALVA JAVIER 1972

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. MIJAS E 05/11/2011 JAEN1:54.56
1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 025708295 CANALES INGRAM DANIEL 1969

3 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ       MANUEL 1969

4 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA1:55.73
1 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

2 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

3 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

4 043623658 LUIS MESA TOMAS JULIAN 1964

7 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA1:59.02
1 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

3 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

8 RCNVIGO E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:02.21
1 036049014 VISO CASTEL FRANÇOIS 1962

2 035973669 VIZCAINO CUIÑAS IGNACIO 1948

3 036092489 TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1967

4 036004031 RICA JELUSICH JULIO 1954

9 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:02.48
1 025379763 SALA ROJAS JUAN CARLOS 1965

2 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

10 SDHIPCO E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS2:03.96
1 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

2 032437358 YAÑEZ WONEMBURG JUAN CARLOS 1959

3 029173355 BARRACHINA MARTINEZ J.M. 1969

4 032435394 TOGORES ARGUDIN JAVIER 1959

11 CAT. 4  +200 MU.D. HORTA E 30/04/2011 PALMA M.2:04.46
1 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

2 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

3 043411305 MUES FLORIT MANUEL 1966

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MURCIA E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:05.00
1 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

2 022469545 PEREZ RUZAFA ANGEL 1958

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 027484082 ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 17/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.35
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

14 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 02/04/2011 ALGECIRAS2:06.42
1 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

2 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

3 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:06.54
1 050698448 CAYETANO MARTIN FERNANDO 1961

2 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 051641258 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1962

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 17/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:07.28

17 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:12.69
1 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA  VICENTE 1964

2 002094371 IZQUIERDO CABEZAS MARIANO 1956

3 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

4 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

18 REAL CLUB PINEDA E 17/12/2011 MALAGA2:13.74
1 028707430 FLOREZ VIDAL  GONZALO 1962

2 052221105 GOMEZ RAMIREZ IGNACIO 1971

3 028416224 CALVO BORREGO JAVIER 1950

4 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937

19 CTRAVIE E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS2:16.38
1 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

2 005505840 MILITAO FERNANDES PEDRO MANUEL 1961

3 032748201 VILAR ARCOS MANUEL 1961

4 035547071 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ LUIS 1957

20 POURENSE E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:19.38
1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MAMUEL 1954

2 034915565 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1957

3 034938533 CARIDE PUENTE JUAN CARLOS 1961

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

21 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 17/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:20.22

22 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AVILES E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:23.70
1 011364487 OLMEDO SANCHEZ JOSE M. 1951

2 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

3 011377661 CLAVEL SUAREZ ANTONIO J. 1955

4 011335731 MONFORTE REAL JOSE L. 1943
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

23 GALAICO E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:29.65
1 036049516 ESCOBAR MOLINERO ALBERTO 1962

2 024804345 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ DOMINGO 1953

3 035288938 GONZALEZ ANTON LUIS 1962

4 036026866 BECERRA GIL FRANCISCO 1958

24 CAMBRILS C.N. M 17/12/2011 BARCELONA2:31.18
1 39857831G ANGLES OLIVE JOSEP 1963

2 16252942S ELORZA GAROÑA CARMELO 1960

3 39847642G GIL MILLAN RAMON 1960

4 30466988S MUÑOZ GALLARDO JUAN 1961

25 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. ARAGON MASTER M 09/04/2011 ZARAGOZA  (C)2:31.31

26 C.N. TERRASSA M 30/04/2011 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:35.00
1 039156737 RODO GATELL JUAN 1961

2 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

3 039127331 ALVAREZ PRADOS MANUEL 1954

4 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

27 CARBALL E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:59.12
1 076335868 PICHEL BARCA MANUEL 1956

2 076367884 FRAGA VARELA ANTONIO 1969

3 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

4 032419597 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MIJAS E 03/12/2011 JEREZ4:16.40
1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 025708295 CANALES INGRAM DANIEL 1969

3 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ       MANUEL 1969

4 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. BENIDORM M 02/04/2011 SAN VICENTE4:34.82
1 004543613 HICKS IAN 1958

2 046319079 CORTES LLORCA DIEGO 1956

3 005423878 PRADIO ISPIZUA JOSE 1956

4 79943682B  MORRIS PAUL COYDER 1959

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MURCIA M 02/04/2011 SAN VICENTE4:34.88
1 022469545 PEREZ RUZAFA ANGEL 1958

2 022473480 DEL RIQUELME TERRER AGUSTIN 1958

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 27484082W ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 C.N. SEVILLA E 03/12/2011 JEREZ4:37.82
1 028898234 MONTERO BARBERO F.J. 1970

2 028436628 DIAZ MORON IGNACIO 1954

3 028527689 CUERDA SIERRA CARLOS 1958

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

5 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 03/12/2011 JEREZ5:02.14
1 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

2 028456569 GARCIA TARIFA ANTONIO 1957

3 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

4 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IÑAKI 1968

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. RASPEIG M 02/04/2011 SAN VICENTE5:47.01
1 334888304 POMARES AGULLO DAVID 1972

2 020813681 BALLESTER PLA PABLO 1972

3 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

4 021357888 LLORET MAYOR JUAN MANUEL 1949

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:36.08
1 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

2 043095357 CASTELL PALOU MARIA AFRICA 1976

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:59.27
1 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

3 C.N. CALELLA E 11/03/2011 DUNKERQUE - (FRA)3:02.25
1 039279921 SERVALLS VIDAL RUFINA 1945

2 046328946 BALCELLS FRANCH MARIA CARMEN 1960

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA MONTSERRAT 1958

4 CAT. 4  +200 F REAL CANOE N.C. E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:09.60
1 001075263 HERGUIDO EGUIA Mª DEL CARMEN 1947

2 051440920 PEÑAS MERELLO Mª JOSE 1951

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:14.71
1 036450086 ESTEBAN BANUS FRANCISCA 1940

2 036496221 GOMEZ ARNAL MONTSERRAT 1951

3 072533297 TONDO GIMENEZ MARIA VICTORIA 1969

4 X1676127W JOSINI DE GEUS JEANETTE** 1964

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 17/12/2011 T.CHAMARTIN_MADRID3:15.21
1 000152582 BASE KORF DORIS 1962

2 000806427 PARZENCZWWSKI CRISTINA 1964

3 000419861 PARREÑO ELENA 1959

4 000801299 SAN JOSÉ MAZARIEGOS ANA 1962

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:21.51
1 010803527 LAVIN MEANA MARIA MERCEDES 1955

2 053550235 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ELENA 1982

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID M 17/12/2011 T.CHAMARTIN_MADRID3:23.24
1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 009806840 DIEZ GONZALEZ MARTA 1976

3 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

4 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:31.59
1 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

2 075519318  ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 028453390 RODRIGUEZ SEMPERE ENCARNACION 1952

10 C.N. SEVILLA E 17/12/2011 MALAGA3:35.55
1 028893669 FERNANDEZ OCAÑA PILAR 1968

2 028537807 ROJAS ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1959

3 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

4 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

11 GALAICO E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS3:51.63
1 034963239 GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA LUISA 1966

2 034971083 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARTA 1969

3 013140572 MUTILBA OBREGON NURIA 1969

4 034564871 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DELFINA 1936

12 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 18/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:05.18

13 MASTMOS M 20/02/2011 A CAÑIZA4:16.07
1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 036099733 SOUSA CARNEIRO ROSANA 1971

4 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

14 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 17/12/2011 MALAGA4:38.99
1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 045596332 FIGUEREDO FLORES GEMA 1977

15 NPONTEA E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS5:08.66
1 076906936 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ MARTA 1988

2 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956

3 032669818 VILARO FONTICOBA RAQUEL 1978

4 076891377 CARRERA RODRIGUEZ RITA 1953

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS M 16/04/2011 PALMA M.5:57.18
1 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

2 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

2 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 03/12/2011 JEREZ9:32.63
1 031591511 GONZALEZ CAZALLA ISABEL 1955

2 031624613 PINTO RIOS ENCARNACION 1961

3 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

4 028453390 RODRIGUEZ SEMPERE ENCARNACION 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 30/04/2011 PALMA M.2:22.74
1 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

2 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

2 CAT. 4  +200 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:31.60
1 001918153 DEL POZO LOPEZ Mª ISABEL 1961

2 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JUANA 1956

3 003584493 SOOS KATALIN** 1974

4 000756126 SLATER MARION ** 1945

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:37.26
1 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

2 042156265 PEREZ PEREZ RAQUEL 1957

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:47.50
1 053550235 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ELENA 1982

2 010803527 LAVIN MEANA MARIA MERCEDES 1955

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:57.47
1 072533297 TONDO GIMENEZ MARIA VICTORIA 1969

2 036450086 ESTEBAN BANUS FRANCISCA 1940

3 036496221 GOMEZ ARNAL MONTSERRAT 1951

4 X1676127W JOSINI DE GEUS JEANETTE** 1964

6 U.E. HORTA M 17/12/2011 BARCELONA2:59.60
1 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

2 043580543 LEÓN AYMERICH TERESA 1957

3 036913116 CASANOVAS GASET MONTSERRAT 1952

4 043399121 OLIVERA ROBLES ISABEL 1963

7 C.N. SEVILLA E 17/12/2011 MALAGA3:02.82
1 028893669 FERNANDEZ OCAÑA PILAR 1968

2 028537807 ROJAS ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1959

3 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

4 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

8 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 17/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:07.10

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 17/12/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:08.71

10 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 28/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:09.13
1 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

2 028453390 RODRIGUEZ SEMPERE ENCARNACION 1952

3 075519318  ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

4 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

11 GALAICO E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS3:16.23
1 034564871 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DELFINA 1936

2 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

3 036081083 DIZ LORENZO ALDA 1966

4 013140572 MUTILBA OBREGON NURIA 1969

12 CARBALL M 10/04/2011 LUGO3:38.25
1 032806516 VILA BERMUDEZ MARIA TERESA 1969

2 076362326 NUÑEZ LEMA Mª ANGELES 1966

3 052431385 POSE LOPEZ MARIA JOSE 1964

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

13 MASTMOS E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS3:46.74
1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974

4 036103502 COSTAS LAGO MARIA CELIA 1967

14 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 17/12/2011 MALAGA4:06.97
1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 045596332 FIGUEREDO FLORES GEMA 1977

3 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

4 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

15 NPONTEA E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS4:42.25
1 076906936 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ MARTA 1988

2 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956

3 076897366 ALONSO LAMOSA M. MAGDALENA 1972

4 076891377 CARRERA RODRIGUEZ RITA 1953

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 03/12/2011 JEREZ7:58.00
1 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

2 007001546 LEAL MURO ASUNCION 1963

3 028453390 RODRIGUEZ SEMPERE ENCARNACION 1952

4 031679782 BREVAL LISTAN MONICA 1973

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:18.51
1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962

2 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

2 RCNVIGO E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:22.03
1 034932592 CHAMOSA MARTIN JULIA 1961

2 036049014 VISO CASTEL FRANÇOIS 1962

3 036004031 RICA JELUSICH JULIO 1954

4 036048636 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ROSA 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:22.50
1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:24.42
1 073765988 LOPEZ VALIENTE CARMEN 1970

2 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

3 021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 1965

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

5 CAT. 4  +200 MU.D. HORTA E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:29.13
1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978

4 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:29.32
1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

4 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

7 C.N. MATARO M 26/11/2011 IGUALADA2:30.12
1 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

2 P00106101 GOUTHEROT CATHERINE 1964

3 036504648 LLORET RIERA MARIO 1957

4 038777255 MORERA PUJOL MONTSE 1957

8 C.N. SEVILLA E 19/02/2011 SEVILLA2:30.16
1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 027300726 CUESTA MARISCAL PIEDAD 1966

9 CAT. 4  +200 MA. MASTER BALEARES E 30/04/2011 PALMA M.2:30.99
1 043024913 TUBERT SERANTES MONICA 1964

2 019118153 DEL POZO Mª ISABEL 1961

3 043010360 CRESPI SALOM MIGUEL ANGEL 1964

4 001388051 MENA  TECGLEN  JUAN BERNARDO 1951

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:31.52
1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

11 CLUB NAGI M 19/03/2011 VILAFRANCA PENEDES2:31.75
1 039318123 PELFORT RIBERA  ASSUMPTA 1962

2 039336106 CALATAYUD CASTAÑ JAUME 1965

3 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

4 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

12 POURENSE E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:34.20
1 045160100 PEREIRA TUNDISI ANA MARIA 1964

2 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

3 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

4 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MURCIA E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:34.52
1 022469545 PEREZ RUZAFA ANGEL 1958

2 027478091 LOPEZ CANOVAS Mª CARMEN 1966

3 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

4 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

14 C.N. POBLE NOU M 19/03/2011 VILAFRANCA PENEDES2:34.60
1 035045087 VILA FORN Mª ISABEL 1960

2 046030028 MOLINS PEREZ GLORIA 1959

3 046025031 BUESO MATEU XAVIER 1956

4 046007314 PELEGRI RIERA JOSEP 1947

15 C.N. MIJAS E 18/12/2011 MALAGA2:37.10
1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

3 005892211 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 1959

4 024173226 TIRADO REYES  BEATRIZ 1961

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:39.18
1 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

2 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

17 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID M 30/04/2011 MADRID_M862:44.38
1 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA  VICENTE 1964

2 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

18 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:45.25
1 04AK36712 RODRIGUEZ CAROLINE** 1983

2 052511225 PEDRAZA INSAUSTI JESUS 1962

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

19 REAL CLUB PINEDA E 18/12/2011 MALAGA2:47.78
1 052221105 GOMEZ RAMIREZ IGNACIO 1971

2 028703724 SERRANO SANTAMARIA ANA JULIA 1962

3 028916641 GARCIA-DELGADO MORENTE MARTA 1971

4 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

20 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 18/12/2011 MALAGA2:52.14
1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 034841580 HERNANDEZ CORTES EVA MARIA 1970

3 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

4 027498469 IBAÑEZ ANSALDO MARIA DEL MAR 1964

21 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 30/04/2011 MADRID_M862:52.25
1 000152582 BASE KORF DORIS 1962

2 050286601 AGUADO BLASS CARLOS MANUEL 1957

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 000419861 PARREÑO ELENA 1959

22 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 30/04/2011 MADRID_M863:01.36
1 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

2 016496276 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO JESUS 1952

3 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

4 051337178 GONZALEZ DIAZ Mª PAZ 1957

23 GALAICO E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:02.43
1 024804345 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ DOMINGO 1953

2 035994137 GONZALEZ ALEGRE ANA 1952

3 013140572 MUTILBA OBREGON NURIA 1969

4 035303526 TEIXEIRA MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 1966

24 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. OVIMASTER E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:11.45
1 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ J. LUCIANO 1961

2 034537920 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ ELADIO 1944

3 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

4 009361846 MERINO GONZALEZ CARMEN 1962

25 CAT. 4  +200 MSTADIUM VENECIA M 09/04/2011 ZARAGOZA  (C)3:11.78

26 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AVILES E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:12.13
1 011364487 OLMEDO SANCHEZ JOSE M. 1951

2 011377661 CLAVEL SUAREZ ANTONIO J. 1955

3 071891332 BERMUDEZ BLANCO ESTHER 1984

4 011356998 CAMPO GARCIA ANGELES 1948

27 CAT. 4  +200 MARAGON MASTER C.D. E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:13.66
1 017865444 SOLSONA GIMENO Mº MERCEDES 1958

2 017218455 LEARTE MARAÑON Mª EUGENIA 1964

3 017840730 MARTIN VIDAL EDUARDO 1951

4 025145708 RAMON CORTIJO JOSE MARIA 1966

28 CFVLUGO E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:15.59
1 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

2 002511712 BUSTILLO JURADO M.C. 1958

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 032390308 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ EDMUNDO 1950
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

29 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SANTA OLAYA E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:16.45
1 010810501 ROZADA IGLESIAS ANTONIO 1957

2 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 010803527 LAVIN MEANA MARIA MERCEDES 1955

30 NPONTEA E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS3:26.12
1 076891377 CARRERA RODRIGUEZ RITA 1953

2 001058029 GUIÑAZU WALTER GABRIEL 1965

3 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

4 076893080 GALLEGO ILLAN MARIA PILAR 1963

31 CAT. 4  +200 MC.W.P. CASTELLAE E 30/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:27.94
1 013044719 CALZADA AMIGO VICENTE FELIX 1948

2 013097465 DE LA TORRE MUÑOZ AMERICA 1960

3 013127133 ARASTI RUIZ ANA ISABEL 1965

4 013126201 REBE DEL OLMO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1967

32 CARBALL E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS3:37.44
1 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

2 052431385 POSE LOPEZ MARIA JOSE 1964

3 076335868 PICHEL BARCA MANUEL 1956

4 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

33 MPVETUS E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS4:11.06
1 035236408 ALVAREZ TORRES Mª DEL PILAR 1950

2 051696589 PARIENTE GONZALEZ FERNANDO 1951

3 000375981 BAGLIETTO MILLAN DOLORES 1952

4 035281383 ABILLEIRA QUIÑONES FRANCISCO 1961

34 MASTMOS E 05/06/2011 PONTEAREAS4:14.39
1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036065515 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ ALFREDO 1966

3 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

4 076990020 PUGA CARRERA RODRIGO JOSE 1977

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 30/04/2011 PALMA M.2:02.44
1 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

2 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

3 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

4 036035492 BARRO ORDINAS ALVARO MARIA 1959
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. M 26/03/2011 MADRID_GUADARRAMA2:03.40
1 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

4 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MURCIA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:08.55
1 022469545 PEREZ RUZAFA ANGEL 1958

2 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 027449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO M.C. 1964

4 C.N. SEVILLA E 19/02/2011 SEVILLA2:10.26
1 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

2 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

3 027300726 CUESTA MARISCAL PIEDAD 1966

4 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

5 RCNVIGO E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:12.74
1 036004031 RICA JELUSICH JULIO 1954

2 034932592 CHAMOSA MARTIN JULIA 1961

3 036048362 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BELEN 1961

4 035973669 VIZCAINO CUIÑAS IGNACIO 1948

6 CAT. 4  +200 MU.D. HORTA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:12.75
1 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978

2 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

3 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

4 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:13.70
1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

8 POURENSE E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:14.96
1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 045160100 PEREIRA TUNDISI ANA MARIA 1964

3 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

9 C.N. MIJAS E 18/12/2011 MALAGA2:15.00
1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

3 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

4 024173226 TIRADO REYES  BEATRIZ 1961
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10 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:16.75
1 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

2 021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 1965

3 052728255 GONZALEZ ALTOZANO MARÍA 1969

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

11 CAT. 4  +200 MA. MASTER BALEARES E 30/04/2011 PALMA M.2:17.20
1 043010360 CRESPI SALOM MIGUEL ANGEL 1964

2 001388051 MENA  TECGLEN  JUAN BERNARDO 1951

3 043024913 TUBERT SERANTES MONICA 1964

4 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JUANA 1956

12 C.N. IGUALADA M 02/04/2011 SALLENT2:17.35
1 077258988 BASAS RIBA JAUME 1950

2 035081160 DIAZ ROMEU MONTSERRAT 1966

3 046580838 ORTINEZ SABAT MARIA 1964

4 077104777 LLENAS LLOBET ANTONIO 1958

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 26/03/2011 MADRID_GUADARRAMA2:19.31
1 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

2 000383816 PEREZ DIEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 1959

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

14 SDHIPCO E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:19.58
1 032842978 DE LA MONTAÑA ALCANTARA GLORIA 1973

2 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

3 032765169 TAPIA PORTO CARMEN 1963

4 032400079 MATEO QUINTANA DAVID 1952

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:20.27
1 008838145 MORALA FORTE LAURA 1968

2 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

3 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

4 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:21.71
1 038791496 BATLLE GUDAYOL MONTSERRAT 1963

2 045264370 ARCOS GALVEZ JUAN MANUEL 1954

3 038819562 BATLLE GUDAYOL EULALIA 1971

4 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

17 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 19/11/2011 MADRID_CANOE2:22.57
1 051856918 MORENO DE LA TORRE J.E. 1954

2 034977970 PEREIRA DIAZ ANA ISABEL 1974

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956
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18 C. NAT. GALAICO M 27/11/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:23.10
1 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL ANTONIO 1948

2 042843870 LOPEZ ALVARADO MIGUEL ANGEL 1969

3 036072783 FREIRE SALGADO SUSANA 1966

4 034932592 CHAMOSA MARTIN JUILIA 1961

19 REAL CLUB PINEDA E 18/12/2011 MALAGA2:26.05
1 028916641 GARCIA-DELGADO MORENTE MARTA 1971

2 052221105 GOMEZ RAMIREZ IGNACIO 1971

3 028654306 Gª-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO ROSARIO 1958

4 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937

20 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 18/12/2011 MALAGA2:27.63
1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 034841580 HERNANDEZ CORTES EVA MARIA 1970

3 027498469 IBAÑEZ ANSALDO MARIA DEL MAR 1964

4 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

21 C. TRAVIESAS NATACION M 27/11/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:30.71
1 0Y1931050 GEIBEL ELISABETH 1952

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 044486369 BARJA BARJA ANA 1962

4 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

22 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SANTA OLAYA E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:32.55
1 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

2 010835017 FERNANDEZ CASTRO MARCOS 1962

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 010903876 CANTELI SANCHEZ MANRIQUE 1975

23 CLUB NAGI M 26/11/2011 IGUALADA2:34.69
1 039504077 LE GRIX DE LA SALLE CHRISTOPHE 1967

2 038494895 ALCON VAL MARIA TERESA 1959

3 077077611 GARCIA CARRETERO FRANCESC 1954

4 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

24 CFVLUGO E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:36.46
1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

2 002511712 BUSTILLO JURADO M.C. 1958

3 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

4 032390308 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ EDMUNDO 1950

25 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AVILES E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA2:40.40
1 011377661 CLAVEL SUAREZ ANTONIO J. 1955

2 071891332 BERMUDEZ BLANCO ESTHER 1984

3 011356998 CAMPO GARCIA ANGELES 1948

4 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957
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26 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID M 26/03/2011 MADRID_GUADARRAMA2:41.46
1 000071265 ORLANDO GIOBANI 1953

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 005220801 ARMENTA DEU ALMUDENA 1957

4 007532022 MOLINA MARTIN  SALVADOR 1966

27 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 29/10/2011 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE2:45.08
1 042017922 GRANDE URRUTIA MERCEDES 1955

2 042013167 HERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA IGNACIO 1965

3 042049115 SANCHEZ GUERRERO RICARDO 1959

4 079082948 SOSA PRIVATTO IVANA 1963

28 C.N. MASTER MOS M 27/11/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:49.17
1 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949

2 036065515 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ ALFREDO 1966

3 077003195 COSTAS LAGO ANA MARIA 1975

4 039510473 CHUB SAVCHENKO LYUDMYLA 1965

29 AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 27/11/2011 BERGANTIÑOS2:52.39
1 001058034 PALAMEDI RUDY CARLOS 1956

2 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

3 032806516 VILA BERMUDEZ MARIA TERESA 1969

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

30 C.N. TERRASSA M 26/11/2011 IGUALADA2:55.56
1 039155001 FELIX MORA ROSARIO 1960

2 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

3 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

4 053025346 GARCIA SALMERON MONTSERRAT 1975

31 CAT. 4  +200 MC.W.P. CASTELLAE E 29/01/2011 PONTEVEDRA3:01.95
1 013044719 CALZADA AMIGO VICENTE FELIX 1948

2 013127133 ARASTI RUIZ ANA ISABEL 1965

3 013097465 DE LA TORRE MUÑOZ AMERICA 1960

4 013108535 CASADO BLANCO FERNANDO 1963

32 MPVETUS E 23/01/2011 BERGANTIÑOS3:18.44
1 035236408 ALVAREZ TORRES Mª DEL PILAR 1950

2 051696589 PARIENTE GONZALEZ FERNANDO 1951

3 000375981 BAGLIETTO MILLAN Mª DOLORES 1952

4 053111485 RIOS FERRADAS AGUSTIN 1979

33 C. NATACION PONTEAREAS M 27/11/2011 BERGANTIÑOS3:48.62
1 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946

2 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956

3 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

4 036073560 ALVAREZ TORRES ROGELIO 1966
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1 C.N. SANT ANDREU M 26/11/2011 IGUALADA4:52.82
1 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

2 031818947 FRAGA MARTINEZ ROSARIO 1955

3 035058640 BALLBE PEREZ CRISTINA 1964

4 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 01/10/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G. C.6:20.56
1 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

2 042821388 RAMOS GARCIA ELY 1964

3 042852018 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ JUAN P. 1967

4 042874816 OJEDA LEON OLIVIA 1971
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